Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

	CHAMBER ACTION Senate House
1	
2	• •
3	• •
4	·
5	ORIGINAL STAMP BELOW
6	
7	
8	
9	
10	
11	The Committee on Rules, Resolutions, & Ethics offered the
12	following:
13	
14	Technical Amendment
15	On page 1, line 9,
16	remove from the bill: complete
17	
18	and insert in lieu thereof: completed
19	
20	on page 1, line 21,
21 22	remove from the bill: acritical
23	and insert in lieu thereof: a critical
24	and inscretin fred chereor. a critical
25	on page 2, line 7,
26	remove from the bill: Governors
27	<u> </u>
28	and insert in lieu thereof: Governor's
29	<u> </u>
30	on page 2, line 23,
31	remove from the bill: non-managerial
	1

File original & 9 copies 04/27/98 05:05 pm 04333-rre -354251

Bill No. HB 4333, 1st Eng.

hbd-22 Amendment No. ____ (TECHNICAL AMENDMENT)

```
and insert in lieu thereof: nonmanagerial
 1
 2
 3
           on page 3, line 23,
 4
    remove from the bill: obligations
 5
 6
    and insert in lieu thereof: obligation
 7
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
```

04/27/98 05:05 pm